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347 Hamid Denguir Pod. Cavriago 0.33.13 18,42 3'15'1 1983 A
21 Villa Lorenzo Pod. Cavriago 0.33.56 18,04 3'19'2 1980 A

309 Guidetti Carlo Pol. Scandianese 0.34.06 17,95 3'20'3 1969 C
1 Tassini Kalid Pod. Biasola ASD 0.34.44 17,62 3'24'4 1979 A

86 Gelosini Claudio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.34.44 17,62 3'24'5 1960 E
116 Reverberi Gian Matteo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.35.17 17,35 3'27'6 1975 B

5 Elharkani Abdelhamid Pod. Cavriago 0.35.25 17,28 3'28'7 1977 B
214 Leurini Alberto Pod. Biasola ASD 0.35.30 17,24 3'28'8 1970 C
289 Bedeschi Marco Pol. Scandianese 0.35.31 17,23 3'28'9 1965 D
248 Cavicchini Stefano Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.02 16,98 3'31'10 1970 C
257 Meletti Luigi Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.06 16,95 3'32'11 1968 D
247 Bianchini Elia Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.14 16,89 3'33'12 1970 C

10 Manetta Angelo Pod. Cavriago 0.36.15 16,88 3'33'13 1963 E
231 Rocchi Daniele Pod. Biasola ASD 0.36.28 16,78 3'34'14 1974 B
331 Campani Lorenzo Pol. Scandianese 0.36.33 16,74 3'35'15 1971 C
212 Iori Emanuele Pod. Biasola ASD 0.36.44 16,66 3'36'16 1980 A
255 Magnani Francesco Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.54 16,59 3'37'17 1974 B
354 Losi Gabriele Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.54 16,59 3'37'18 1971 C

2 Menozzi Guido Pod. Cavriago 0.36.56 16,57 3'37'19 1966 D
310 Guidetti Stefano Pol. Scandianese 0.37.00 16,54 3'37'20 1966 D

11 Murgia Pietro Pod. Cavriago 0.37.12 16,45 3'38'21 1967 D
163 Mattioli Alessandro Zucca Gialla 0.37.20 16,39 3'39'22 1967 D

9 Bertoni Eugenio Pod. Cavriago 0.37.32 16,31 3'40'23 1971 C
134 Bigi Gianluca Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.37.36 16,28 3'41'24 1976 B
340 Palladino Daniele Pol. Scandianese 0.37.39 16,25 3'41'25 1971 C
186 Debbi Adriano Pol. Castellarano 0.37.56 16,13 3'43'26 1962 E
305 Forconi Stefano Pol. Scandianese 0.38.01 16,10 3'43'27 1970 C
260 Panini Andrea Sintofarm Atletica 0.38.06 16,06 3'44'28 1973 C
213 Landi Alessandro Pod. Biasola ASD 0.38.09 16,04 3'44'29 1965 D

99 Boniburini Claudio Pod. Cavriago 0.38.09 16,04 3'44'30 1960 E
198 Angelillo Vincenzo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.38.19 15,97 3'45'31 1964 D

78 Begliardi Maurizio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.38.20 15,97 3'45'32 1958 F
225 Scerrino Andrea Pod. Biasola ASD 0.38.26 15,92 3'46'33 1972 C
245 Domenichini Cristian Beriv - Cral Ospedale 0.38.29 15,90 3'46'34 1982 A
200 Beneventi Fabio Pod. Biasola ASD 0.38.35 15,86 3'46'35 1986 A
306 Giovannetti Andrea Pol. Scandianese 0.38.40 15,83 3'47'36 1969 C
184 Ottomani Leonardo Pol. Castellarano 0.38.54 15,73 3'48'37 1962 E

82 Davoli Gianni Jogging Team Paterlini 0.39.05 15,66 3'49'38 1966 D
217 Martinelli Simone Pod. Biasola ASD 0.39.11 15,62 3'50'39 1977 B
351 Boniburini Pietro Pod. Rubiera 0.39.14 15,60 3'50'40 1951 G
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266 Cepelli Lorenzo Pod. Le Gazzelle 0.39.16 15,59 3'50'41 1953 G
268 Galeotti Glauco Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.39.53 15,34 3'54'42 1968 D
131 Vincenzi Franco Sintofarm Atletica 0.40.05 15,27 3'55'43 1951 G

7 Rademacher Franco Pod. Cavriago 0.40.06 15,26 3'55'44 1970 C
301 Di Leonardo Vincenzo Pol. Scandianese 0.40.13 15,22 3'56'45 1952 G
291 Bonacini Adamo Pol. Scandianese 0.40.14 15,21 3'56'46 1965 D
111 Grassi Emanuele Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.40.14 15,21 3'56'47 1966 D
136 Casini Marco Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.40.15 15,20 3'56'48 1974 B
121 Mussini Paolo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.40.16 15,20 3'56'49 1966 D
236 Villa Francesco Avis Poviglio 0.40.28 15,12 3'58'50 1967 D
180 Giberti Enrico Pol. Castellarano 0.40.32 15,10 3'58'51 1970 C
176 Sassi Gianluca Zucca Gialla 0.40.35 15,08 3'58'52 1962 E

94 Pellizzardi Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 0.40.39 15,06 3'59'53 1958 F
323 Vitrani Umberto Pol. Scandianese 0.40.54 14,96 4'00'54 1961 E
357 Vacondio Alberto Zucca Gialla 0.41.05 14,90 4'01'55 1967 D
113 Nicolini Andrea Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.41.14 14,84 4'02'56 1974 B
234 Cocchi Andrea Avis Poviglio 0.41.21 14,80 4'03'57 1976 B
188 Rivi Gian Luca Pol. Castellarano 0.41.22 14,79 4'03'58 1964 D

98 Lodi Simone Jogging Team Paterlini 0.41.26 14,77 4'03'59 1981 A
45 Borciani Giovanni G.P. Fabbrico 0.41.29 14,75 4'04'60 1961 E
80 Cilia Mauro Jogging Team Paterlini 0.41.34 14,72 4'04'61 1953 G

299 Del Rio Vilmo Pol. Scandianese 0.41.40 14,69 4'05'62 1957 F
275 Matrone Salvatore Pod. Biasola ASD 0.41.45 14,66 4'05'63 1979 A
276 Giaroli Paolo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.41.53 14,61 4'06'64 1963 E
208 Fantuzzi Luca Pod. Biasola ASD 0.41.57 14,59 4'06'65 1971 C

95 Piazza Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 0.41.59 14,58 4'06'66 1973 C
90 Montruccoli William Jogging Team Paterlini 0.42.03 14,55 4'07'67 1955 F

172 Francia Roberto Zucca Gialla 0.42.04 14,55 4'07'68 1968 D
61 Prati Daniele Pod. Correggio 0.42.04 14,55 4'07'69 1961 E

105 Aligi Giuseppe Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.42.08 14,53 4'07'70 1976 B
18 Ferrarini Marco Pod. Cavriago 0.42.11 14,51 4'08'71 1963 E
56 Denisco Angelo Pod. Correggio 0.42.14 14,49 4'08'72 1965 D

345 Di Lembo Michele Avis Poviglio 0.42.17 14,47 4'08'73 1968 D
250 Felles Massimo Sintofarm Atletica 0.42.22 14,45 4'09'74 1962 E

91 Morellini Fabrizio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.42.31 14,39 4'10'75 1953 G
168 Giroldi Stefano Zucca Gialla 0.42.34 14,38 4'10'76 1963 E
174 Pancaldi Giuseppe Zucca Gialla 0.42.40 14,34 4'10'77 1972 A

20 Simonazzi Cristian Pod. Cavriago 0.42.52 14,28 4'12'78 1972 C
283 Perisi Andrea lega del cuore - Avis Comun 0.42.55 14,26 4'12'79 1960 E
308 Guglielmi Claudio Pol. Scandianese 0.43.03 14,22 4'13'80 1964 D
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120 Davoli Paolo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.43.05 14,21 4'13'81 1964 D
227 Spina Antonio Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.07 14,19 4'13'82 1970 C
219 Montanari Enrico Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.11 14,17 4'14'83 1967 D
235 Orlandini Daniele Avis Poviglio 0.43.14 14,16 4'14'84 1976 B
101 Catellani Nicolò Avis Montecchio 0.43.21 14,12 4'15'85 1985 A

76 Bagni Odillo Jogging Team Paterlini 0.43.28 14,08 4'15'86 1952 G
62 Ravazzini Ruggero Pod. Correggio 0.43.36 14,04 4'16'87 1958 F

232 De Vito Alessandro Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.41 14,01 4'16'88 1965 D
64 Santachiara Ivan Pod. Correggio 0.43.53 13,95 4'18'89 1947 G

267 Giglioli Pier Massimo Sintofarm Atletica 0.43.57 13,92 4'18'90 1964 D
218 Masoni Giancarlo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.59 13,91 4'18'91 1940 G
320 Schiattarella Biagio Pol. Scandianese 0.44.12 13,85 4'20'92 1956 F
103 Martini Alessandro Avis Montecchio 0.44.17 13,82 4'20'93 1958 F
241 Simonazzi Davide Avis Poviglio 0.44.18 13,81 4'20'94 1968 D
187 Meglioli Valter Pol. Castellarano 0.44.18 13,81 4'20'95 1962 E
240 Bertelli Filippo Avis Poviglio 0.44.34 13,73 4'22'96 1969 C
156 Neroni Ivan Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.44.53 13,64 4'24'97 1974 B

69 Bertozzi Roberto Avis Novellara 0.44.56 13,62 4'24'98 1962 E
312 Incerti Peter Pol. Scandianese 0.45.03 13,58 4'25'99 1974 B
129 Tisato Marco Pod. Correggio 0.45.06 13,57 4'25'100 1980 A
196 Marzi Matteo Arci Taneto 0.45.07 13,56 4'25'101 1966 D
185 Busi Massimo Pol. Castellarano 0.45.13 13,53 4'25'102 1961 E

70 Camurri Luciano Avis Novellara 0.45.19 13,50 4'26'103 1953 G
117 Sergenti Alessio Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.45.25 13,48 4'27'104 1979 A
192 Tognato Marco Arci Taneto 0.45.31 13,45 4'27'105 1965 D
209 Ganapini Domenico Pod. Biasola ASD 0.45.32 13,44 4'27'106 1960 E

52 Stevanoni Renzo G.P. Fabbrico 0.45.51 13,35 4'29'107 1969 C
171 Capiluppi Giacomo Zucca Gialla 0.45.57 13,32 4'30'108 1967 D
162 Ligabue Giulio Pod. Correggio 0.45.59 13,31 4'30'109 1961 E
173 Iotti Gianluca Zucca Gialla 0.46.01 13,30 4'30'110 1968 D
222 Riccio Leonardo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.46.05 13,28 4'31'111 1971 C

81 Crotti Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 0.46.10 13,26 4'31'112 1972 C
238 Lusetti Enrico Avis Poviglio 0.46.11 13,25 4'31'113 1970 C
361 Profeta Umberto Marathon 63 Vezzano 0.46.16 13,23 4'32'114 1955 F

59 Lorenzi Stefano Pod. Correggio 0.46.19 13,21 4'32'115 1965 D
167 Mantovi Tiziano Zucca Gialla 0.46.28 13,17 4'33'116 1953 G
164 Grisendi Silvano Zucca Gialla 0.46.33 13,15 4'33'117 1965 D
165 Menozzi Gabriele Zucca Gialla 0.46.42 13,10 4'34'118 1972 C

49 Davolio Federico G.P. Fabbrico 0.46.44 13,10 4'34'119 1972 C
102 Catellani oriano Avis Montecchio 0.46.51 13,06 4'35'120 1956 F
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115 Paglia Stefano Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.47.14 12,96 4'37'121 1969 C
143 Munari Daniele Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.47.21 12,93 4'38'122 1978 B
226 Schuffer Martin Pod. Biasola ASD 0.47.26 12,90 4'39'123 1951 G
161 Ferrante Vito Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.47.27 12,90 4'39'124 1966 D
151 Sarzi Guido Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.47.40 12,84 4'40'125 1953 G
243 Fornaciari Tiziano Avis Poviglio 0.47.41 12,83 4'40'126 1955 F
122 Artioli Davide Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.47.43 12,83 4'40'127 1973 C

26 Meglioli Massimo Pod. Cavriago 0.47.57 12,76 4'42'128 1969 C
230 Zen Elio Pod. Biasola ASD 0.48.03 12,74 4'42'129 1947 G
201 Bielli Davide Pod. Biasola ASD 0.48.15 12,68 4'43'130 1965 D
178 Cocconcelli Claudio Zucca Gialla 0.48.22 12,65 4'44'131 1959 E
106 Cavazzoni Alessandro Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.48.33 12,61 4'45'132 1965 D
215 Mainini Giuliano Pod. Biasola ASD 0.48.40 12,58 4'46'133 1946 G
138 Cucchi Luciano Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.48.41 12,57 4'46'134 1950 G
104 Aleotti Andrea Avis Montecchio 0.49.14 12,43 4'49'135 1960 E
175 Ponti Roberto Zucca Gialla 0.49.17 12,42 4'49'136 1967 D

54 Costi Widmer Pod. Correggio 0.49.55 12,26 4'53'137 1953 G
112 Marra Massimo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.50.15 12,18 4'55'138 1957 F
282 Indelicato Antonio Iotti e Corradini 0.50.30 12,12 4'57'139 1956 F
119 Vezzani Lorenzo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.51.02 11,99 5'00'140 1956 F
166 Cagossi Andrea Zucca Gialla 0.51.25 11,90 5'02'141 1967 D

15 Brevini Maurizio Pod. Cavriago 0.51.43 11,83 5'04'142 1955 F
28 Negri Giulio Pod. Cavriago 0.51.43 11,83 5'04'143 1954 F
50 Marcato Stefano G.P. Fabbrico 0.51.45 11,83 5'04'144 1966 D

154 Valentini Aurelio Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.51.51 11,80 5'05'145 1946 G
153 Suraci Antonio Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.52.47 11,59 5'10'146 1967 D
271 Bartoli Franco Pod. Biasola ASD 0.52.56 11,56 5'11'147 1942 G
142 Montipò Pierluigi Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.53.18 11,48 5'13'148 1974 B

65 Zini Enzo Pod. Correggio 0.53.27 11,45 5'14'149 1948 G
42 Colasuonno Domenico Pod. Cavriago 0.53.34 11,43 5'15'150 1973 C

128 Rughetti Orlando Pod. Correggio 0.53.51 11,36 5'16'151 1956 F
63 Rustichelli Claudio Pod. Correggio 0.54.11 11,29 5'18'152 1950 G
25 Medici Marcello Pod. Cavriago 0.54.27 11,24 5'20'153 1966 D
43 Lasagni Serafino G.P. Santa Vittoria 0.54.53 11,15 5'22'154 1943 G

353 Delmonte Cristiano Zucca Gialla 0.55.03 11,12 5'23'155 1969 C
57 Ferrari Gianni Pod. Correggio 0.55.55 10,94 5'28'156 1944 G
58 Galantini Izio Pod. Correggio 0.55.56 10,94 5'29'157 1952 G

355 Pellacani Marino Pod. Biasola ASD 0.56.26 10,84 5'31'158 1939 G
14 Pagliani Gianpaolo Pod. Cavriago 0.56.33 10,82 5'32'159 1973 C

195 Delmonte Lorenzo Arci Taneto 0.57.40 10,61 5'39'160 1968 D
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159 Tasselli Ivan Pod. Correggio 0.59.11 10,34 5'48'161 1949 G
137 Ceci William Tel. GEA Le Colline 1.00.11 10,17 5'54'162 1956 F
273 Landini Rolando Pod. Biasola ASD 1.00.12 10,17 5'54'163 1951 G
244 Visentini Franco Pod. Correggio 1.01.33 9,94 6'02'164 1963 E

67 Rughetti Franco Pod. Correggio 1.02.12 9,84 6'05'165 1958 F
221 Riccio Guido Pod. Biasola ASD 1.13.25 8,34 7'11'166 1942 G
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CATEGORIA A

347 Hamid Denguir Pod. Cavriago 0.33.13 18,42 3'15'1 1983 A
21 Villa Lorenzo Pod. Cavriago 0.33.56 18,04 3'19'2 1980 A

1 Tassini Kalid Pod. Biasola ASD 0.34.44 17,62 3'24'3 1979 A
212 Iori Emanuele Pod. Biasola ASD 0.36.44 16,66 3'36'4 1980 A
245 Domenichini Cristian Beriv - Cral Ospedale 0.38.29 15,90 3'46'5 1982 A
200 Beneventi Fabio Pod. Biasola ASD 0.38.35 15,86 3'46'6 1986 A

98 Lodi Simone Jogging Team Paterlini 0.41.26 14,77 4'03'7 1981 A
275 Matrone Salvatore Pod. Biasola ASD 0.41.45 14,66 4'05'8 1979 A
174 Pancaldi Giuseppe Zucca Gialla 0.42.40 14,34 4'10'9 1972 A
101 Catellani Nicolò Avis Montecchio 0.43.21 14,12 4'15'10 1985 A
129 Tisato Marco Pod. Correggio 0.45.06 13,57 4'25'11 1980 A
117 Sergenti Alessio Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.45.25 13,48 4'27'12 1979 A

CATEGORIA B

116 Reverberi Gian Matteo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.35.17 17,35 3'27'1 1975 B
5 Elharkani Abdelhamid Pod. Cavriago 0.35.25 17,28 3'28'2 1977 B

231 Rocchi Daniele Pod. Biasola ASD 0.36.28 16,78 3'34'3 1974 B
255 Magnani Francesco Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.54 16,59 3'37'4 1974 B
134 Bigi Gianluca Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.37.36 16,28 3'41'5 1976 B
217 Martinelli Simone Pod. Biasola ASD 0.39.11 15,62 3'50'6 1977 B
136 Casini Marco Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.40.15 15,20 3'56'7 1974 B
113 Nicolini Andrea Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.41.14 14,84 4'02'8 1974 B
234 Cocchi Andrea Avis Poviglio 0.41.21 14,80 4'03'9 1976 B
105 Aligi Giuseppe Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.42.08 14,53 4'07'10 1976 B
235 Orlandini Daniele Avis Poviglio 0.43.14 14,16 4'14'11 1976 B
156 Neroni Ivan Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.44.53 13,64 4'24'12 1974 B
312 Incerti Peter Pol. Scandianese 0.45.03 13,58 4'25'13 1974 B
143 Munari Daniele Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.47.21 12,93 4'38'14 1978 B
142 Montipò Pierluigi Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.53.18 11,48 5'13'15 1974 B

CATEGORIA C

309 Guidetti Carlo Pol. Scandianese 0.34.06 17,95 3'20'1 1969 C
214 Leurini Alberto Pod. Biasola ASD 0.35.30 17,24 3'28'2 1970 C
248 Cavicchini Stefano Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.02 16,98 3'31'3 1970 C
247 Bianchini Elia Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.14 16,89 3'33'4 1970 C
331 Campani Lorenzo Pol. Scandianese 0.36.33 16,74 3'35'5 1971 C
354 Losi Gabriele Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.54 16,59 3'37'6 1971 C

9 Bertoni Eugenio Pod. Cavriago 0.37.32 16,31 3'40'7 1971 C
340 Palladino Daniele Pol. Scandianese 0.37.39 16,25 3'41'8 1971 C
305 Forconi Stefano Pol. Scandianese 0.38.01 16,10 3'43'9 1970 C
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260 Panini Andrea Sintofarm Atletica 0.38.06 16,06 3'44'10 1973 C
225 Scerrino Andrea Pod. Biasola ASD 0.38.26 15,92 3'46'11 1972 C
306 Giovannetti Andrea Pol. Scandianese 0.38.40 15,83 3'47'12 1969 C

7 Rademacher Franco Pod. Cavriago 0.40.06 15,26 3'55'13 1970 C
180 Giberti Enrico Pol. Castellarano 0.40.32 15,10 3'58'14 1970 C
208 Fantuzzi Luca Pod. Biasola ASD 0.41.57 14,59 4'06'15 1971 C

95 Piazza Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 0.41.59 14,58 4'06'16 1973 C
20 Simonazzi Cristian Pod. Cavriago 0.42.52 14,28 4'12'17 1972 C

227 Spina Antonio Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.07 14,19 4'13'18 1970 C
240 Bertelli Filippo Avis Poviglio 0.44.34 13,73 4'22'19 1969 C

52 Stevanoni Renzo G.P. Fabbrico 0.45.51 13,35 4'29'20 1969 C
222 Riccio Leonardo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.46.05 13,28 4'31'21 1971 C

81 Crotti Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 0.46.10 13,26 4'31'22 1972 C
238 Lusetti Enrico Avis Poviglio 0.46.11 13,25 4'31'23 1970 C
165 Menozzi Gabriele Zucca Gialla 0.46.42 13,10 4'34'24 1972 C

49 Davolio Federico G.P. Fabbrico 0.46.44 13,10 4'34'25 1972 C
115 Paglia Stefano Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.47.14 12,96 4'37'26 1969 C
122 Artioli Davide Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.47.43 12,83 4'40'27 1973 C

26 Meglioli Massimo Pod. Cavriago 0.47.57 12,76 4'42'28 1969 C
42 Colasuonno Domenico Pod. Cavriago 0.53.34 11,43 5'15'29 1973 C

353 Delmonte Cristiano Zucca Gialla 0.55.03 11,12 5'23'30 1969 C
14 Pagliani Gianpaolo Pod. Cavriago 0.56.33 10,82 5'32'31 1973 C

CATEGORIA D

289 Bedeschi Marco Pol. Scandianese 0.35.31 17,23 3'28'1 1965 D
257 Meletti Luigi Sintofarm Atletica 0.36.06 16,95 3'32'2 1968 D

2 Menozzi Guido Pod. Cavriago 0.36.56 16,57 3'37'3 1966 D
310 Guidetti Stefano Pol. Scandianese 0.37.00 16,54 3'37'4 1966 D

11 Murgia Pietro Pod. Cavriago 0.37.12 16,45 3'38'5 1967 D
163 Mattioli Alessandro Zucca Gialla 0.37.20 16,39 3'39'6 1967 D
213 Landi Alessandro Pod. Biasola ASD 0.38.09 16,04 3'44'7 1965 D
198 Angelillo Vincenzo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.38.19 15,97 3'45'8 1964 D

82 Davoli Gianni Jogging Team Paterlini 0.39.05 15,66 3'49'9 1966 D
268 Galeotti Glauco Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.39.53 15,34 3'54'10 1968 D
291 Bonacini Adamo Pol. Scandianese 0.40.14 15,21 3'56'11 1965 D
111 Grassi Emanuele Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.40.14 15,21 3'56'12 1966 D
121 Mussini Paolo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.40.16 15,20 3'56'13 1966 D
236 Villa Francesco Avis Poviglio 0.40.28 15,12 3'58'14 1967 D
357 Vacondio Alberto Zucca Gialla 0.41.05 14,90 4'01'15 1967 D
188 Rivi Gian Luca Pol. Castellarano 0.41.22 14,79 4'03'16 1964 D
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172 Francia Roberto Zucca Gialla 0.42.04 14,55 4'07'17 1968 D
56 Denisco Angelo Pod. Correggio 0.42.14 14,49 4'08'18 1965 D

345 Di Lembo Michele Avis Poviglio 0.42.17 14,47 4'08'19 1968 D
308 Guglielmi Claudio Pol. Scandianese 0.43.03 14,22 4'13'20 1964 D
120 Davoli Paolo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.43.05 14,21 4'13'21 1964 D
219 Montanari Enrico Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.11 14,17 4'14'22 1967 D
232 De Vito Alessandro Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.41 14,01 4'16'23 1965 D
267 Giglioli Pier Massimo Sintofarm Atletica 0.43.57 13,92 4'18'24 1964 D
241 Simonazzi Davide Avis Poviglio 0.44.18 13,81 4'20'25 1968 D
196 Marzi Matteo Arci Taneto 0.45.07 13,56 4'25'26 1966 D
192 Tognato Marco Arci Taneto 0.45.31 13,45 4'27'27 1965 D
171 Capiluppi Giacomo Zucca Gialla 0.45.57 13,32 4'30'28 1967 D
173 Iotti Gianluca Zucca Gialla 0.46.01 13,30 4'30'29 1968 D

59 Lorenzi Stefano Pod. Correggio 0.46.19 13,21 4'32'30 1965 D
164 Grisendi Silvano Zucca Gialla 0.46.33 13,15 4'33'31 1965 D
161 Ferrante Vito Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.47.27 12,90 4'39'32 1966 D
201 Bielli Davide Pod. Biasola ASD 0.48.15 12,68 4'43'33 1965 D
106 Cavazzoni Alessandro Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.48.33 12,61 4'45'34 1965 D
175 Ponti Roberto Zucca Gialla 0.49.17 12,42 4'49'35 1967 D
166 Cagossi Andrea Zucca Gialla 0.51.25 11,90 5'02'36 1967 D

50 Marcato Stefano G.P. Fabbrico 0.51.45 11,83 5'04'37 1966 D
153 Suraci Antonio Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.52.47 11,59 5'10'38 1967 D

25 Medici Marcello Pod. Cavriago 0.54.27 11,24 5'20'39 1966 D
195 Delmonte Lorenzo Arci Taneto 0.57.40 10,61 5'39'40 1968 D

CATEGORIA E

86 Gelosini Claudio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.34.44 17,62 3'24'1 1960 E
10 Manetta Angelo Pod. Cavriago 0.36.15 16,88 3'33'2 1963 E

186 Debbi Adriano Pol. Castellarano 0.37.56 16,13 3'43'3 1962 E
99 Boniburini Claudio Pod. Cavriago 0.38.09 16,04 3'44'4 1960 E

184 Ottomani Leonardo Pol. Castellarano 0.38.54 15,73 3'48'5 1962 E
176 Sassi Gianluca Zucca Gialla 0.40.35 15,08 3'58'6 1962 E
323 Vitrani Umberto Pol. Scandianese 0.40.54 14,96 4'00'7 1961 E

45 Borciani Giovanni G.P. Fabbrico 0.41.29 14,75 4'04'8 1961 E
276 Giaroli Paolo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.41.53 14,61 4'06'9 1963 E

61 Prati Daniele Pod. Correggio 0.42.04 14,55 4'07'10 1961 E
18 Ferrarini Marco Pod. Cavriago 0.42.11 14,51 4'08'11 1963 E

250 Felles Massimo Sintofarm Atletica 0.42.22 14,45 4'09'12 1962 E
168 Giroldi Stefano Zucca Gialla 0.42.34 14,38 4'10'13 1963 E
283 Perisi Andrea lega del cuore - Avis Comun 0.42.55 14,26 4'12'14 1960 E
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187 Meglioli Valter Pol. Castellarano 0.44.18 13,81 4'20'15 1962 E
69 Bertozzi Roberto Avis Novellara 0.44.56 13,62 4'24'16 1962 E

185 Busi Massimo Pol. Castellarano 0.45.13 13,53 4'25'17 1961 E
209 Ganapini Domenico Pod. Biasola ASD 0.45.32 13,44 4'27'18 1960 E
162 Ligabue Giulio Pod. Correggio 0.45.59 13,31 4'30'19 1961 E
178 Cocconcelli Claudio Zucca Gialla 0.48.22 12,65 4'44'20 1959 E
104 Aleotti Andrea Avis Montecchio 0.49.14 12,43 4'49'21 1960 E
244 Visentini Franco Pod. Correggio 1.01.33 9,94 6'02'22 1963 E

CATEGORIA F

78 Begliardi Maurizio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.38.20 15,97 3'45'1 1958 F
94 Pellizzardi Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 0.40.39 15,06 3'59'2 1958 F

299 Del Rio Vilmo Pol. Scandianese 0.41.40 14,69 4'05'3 1957 F
90 Montruccoli William Jogging Team Paterlini 0.42.03 14,55 4'07'4 1955 F
62 Ravazzini Ruggero Pod. Correggio 0.43.36 14,04 4'16'5 1958 F

320 Schiattarella Biagio Pol. Scandianese 0.44.12 13,85 4'20'6 1956 F
103 Martini Alessandro Avis Montecchio 0.44.17 13,82 4'20'7 1958 F
361 Profeta Umberto Marathon 63 Vezzano 0.46.16 13,23 4'32'8 1955 F
102 Catellani oriano Avis Montecchio 0.46.51 13,06 4'35'9 1956 F
243 Fornaciari Tiziano Avis Poviglio 0.47.41 12,83 4'40'10 1955 F
112 Marra Massimo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.50.15 12,18 4'55'11 1957 F
282 Indelicato Antonio Iotti e Corradini 0.50.30 12,12 4'57'12 1956 F
119 Vezzani Lorenzo Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.51.02 11,99 5'00'13 1956 F

15 Brevini Maurizio Pod. Cavriago 0.51.43 11,83 5'04'14 1955 F
28 Negri Giulio Pod. Cavriago 0.51.43 11,83 5'04'15 1954 F

128 Rughetti Orlando Pod. Correggio 0.53.51 11,36 5'16'16 1956 F
137 Ceci William Tel. GEA Le Colline 1.00.11 10,17 5'54'17 1956 F

67 Rughetti Franco Pod. Correggio 1.02.12 9,84 6'05'18 1958 F

CATEGORIA G

351 Boniburini Pietro Pod. Rubiera 0.39.14 15,60 3'50'1 1951 G
266 Cepelli Lorenzo Pod. Le Gazzelle 0.39.16 15,59 3'50'2 1953 G
131 Vincenzi Franco Sintofarm Atletica 0.40.05 15,27 3'55'3 1951 G
301 Di Leonardo Vincenzo Pol. Scandianese 0.40.13 15,22 3'56'4 1952 G

80 Cilia Mauro Jogging Team Paterlini 0.41.34 14,72 4'04'5 1953 G
91 Morellini Fabrizio Jogging Team Paterlini 0.42.31 14,39 4'10'6 1953 G
76 Bagni Odillo Jogging Team Paterlini 0.43.28 14,08 4'15'7 1952 G
64 Santachiara Ivan Pod. Correggio 0.43.53 13,95 4'18'8 1947 G

218 Masoni Giancarlo Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.59 13,91 4'18'9 1940 G
70 Camurri Luciano Avis Novellara 0.45.19 13,50 4'26'10 1953 G

167 Mantovi Tiziano Zucca Gialla 0.46.28 13,17 4'33'11 1953 G
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226 Schuffer Martin Pod. Biasola ASD 0.47.26 12,90 4'39'12 1951 G
151 Sarzi Guido Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.47.40 12,84 4'40'13 1953 G
230 Zen Elio Pod. Biasola ASD 0.48.03 12,74 4'42'14 1947 G
215 Mainini Giuliano Pod. Biasola ASD 0.48.40 12,58 4'46'15 1946 G
138 Cucchi Luciano Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.48.41 12,57 4'46'16 1950 G

54 Costi Widmer Pod. Correggio 0.49.55 12,26 4'53'17 1953 G
154 Valentini Aurelio Tel. GEA Le Colline 0.51.51 11,80 5'05'18 1946 G
271 Bartoli Franco Pod. Biasola ASD 0.52.56 11,56 5'11'19 1942 G

65 Zini Enzo Pod. Correggio 0.53.27 11,45 5'14'20 1948 G
63 Rustichelli Claudio Pod. Correggio 0.54.11 11,29 5'18'21 1950 G
43 Lasagni Serafino G.P. Santa Vittoria 0.54.53 11,15 5'22'22 1943 G
57 Ferrari Gianni Pod. Correggio 0.55.55 10,94 5'28'23 1944 G
58 Galantini Izio Pod. Correggio 0.55.56 10,94 5'29'24 1952 G

355 Pellacani Marino Pod. Biasola ASD 0.56.26 10,84 5'31'25 1939 G
159 Tasselli Ivan Pod. Correggio 0.59.11 10,34 5'48'26 1949 G
273 Landini Rolando Pod. Biasola ASD 1.00.12 10,17 5'54'27 1951 G
221 Riccio Guido Pod. Biasola ASD 1.13.25 8,34 7'11'28 1942 G
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974 Fontanesi Maria Vittoria Pod. Biasola ASD 0.36.58 16,56 3'37'1 1974 A
972 Ricci Laura Individuale 0.38.42 15,81 3'47'2 1979 A
941 Benatti Antonella Sintofarm Atletica 0.39.45 15,40 3'53'3 1968 B
902 Alfieri Rosa Pod. Cavriago 0.40.35 15,08 3'58'4 1970 A
976 Bressi Barbara Sintofarm Atletica 0.41.41 14,68 4'05'5 1988 A
901 Donnini Sonia Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.42.05 14,54 4'07'6 1968 B
919 Zambello Stefania Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.43.17 14,14 4'14'7 1978 A
927 Ponti Paola Zucca Gialla 0.43.27 14,09 4'15'8 1970 A
933 Paderni Sara Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.46 13,98 4'17'9 1978 A
958 Zini Federica Pol. Scandianese 0.44.45 13,68 4'23'10 1975 A
920 Paterlini Veronica Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.46.10 13,26 4'31'11 1985 A
956 Garavaldi Simona Pol. Scandianese 0.46.23 13,19 4'32'12 1971 A
975 Manzini Maria Laura Pod. Biasola ASD 0.47.32 12,88 4'39'13 1990 A
934 Pellicciari Silvana Pod. Biasola ASD 0.48.03 12,74 4'42'14 1950 C
915 Pierli Fiorenza Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.48.26 12,64 4'44'15 1980 A
935 Surdi Domenica Pod. Biasola ASD 0.48.40 12,58 4'46'16 1976 A
943 Caselli Graziella Sintofarm Atletica 0.50.34 12,10 4'57'17 1961 B
942 Benedetti Morena Sintofarm Atletica 0.50.38 12,09 4'57'18 1957 C
957 Guidi Orietta Pol. Scandianese 0.50.39 12,08 4'57'19 1966 B
929 Bertolini Cristina Zucca Gialla 0.50.53 12,03 4'59'20 1969 A
932 Grassi Claudia Pod. Biasola ASD 0.51.23 11,91 5'02'21 1962 B
949 Mainini Claudia Pod. Biasola ASD 0.51.34 11,87 5'03'22 1979 A
906 Scarabelli Angela Pod. Cavriago 0.51.36 11,86 5'03'23 1954 C
909 Ferretti Sabrina Pod. Correggio 0.51.45 11,83 5'04'24 1972 A
944 Martelli Diana Sintofarm Atletica 0.51.56 11,78 5'05'25 1960 B
945 Panizza Daniela Sintofarm Atletica 0.53.10 11,51 5'12'26 1960 B
930 Dall'Aglio Raffaella Arci Taneto 0.53.22 11,47 5'13'27 1943 C
904 Manzotti Nicoletta Pod. Cavriago 0.53.30 11,44 5'14'28 1972 A
908 Fava Assunta G.P. Santa Vittoria 0.53.46 11,38 5'16'29 1965 B
939 Ghisellini Tatiana Avis Poviglio 0.54.36 11,21 5'21'30 1975 A
905 Partisotti Brunetta Pod. Cavriago 0.56.32 10,83 5'32'31 1953 C
937 Imberti Daniela Avis Poviglio 0.58.20 10,49 5'43'32 1976 A
973 Castagnetti Florinda Tel. GEA Le Colline 1.00.13 10,16 5'54'33 1954 C
938 Dosolina Pia Avis Poviglio 1.03.55 9,57 6'15'34 1975 A
928 Barreca Ivana Zucca Gialla 1.06.55 9,15 6'33'35 1979 A
926 Gandelli Sonia Zucca Gialla 1.07.09 9,11 6'35'36 1972 A
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CATEGORIA A

974 Fontanesi Maria Vittoria Pod. Biasola ASD 0.36.58 16,56 3'37'1 1974 A
972 Ricci Laura Individuale 0.38.42 15,81 3'47'2 1979 A
902 Alfieri Rosa Pod. Cavriago 0.40.35 15,08 3'58'3 1970 A
976 Bressi Barbara Sintofarm Atletica 0.41.41 14,68 4'05'4 1988 A
919 Zambello Stefania Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.43.17 14,14 4'14'5 1978 A
927 Ponti Paola Zucca Gialla 0.43.27 14,09 4'15'6 1970 A
933 Paderni Sara Pod. Biasola ASD 0.43.46 13,98 4'17'7 1978 A
958 Zini Federica Pol. Scandianese 0.44.45 13,68 4'23'8 1975 A
920 Paterlini Veronica Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.46.10 13,26 4'31'9 1985 A
956 Garavaldi Simona Pol. Scandianese 0.46.23 13,19 4'32'10 1971 A
975 Manzini Maria Laura Pod. Biasola ASD 0.47.32 12,88 4'39'11 1990 A
915 Pierli Fiorenza Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.48.26 12,64 4'44'12 1980 A
935 Surdi Domenica Pod. Biasola ASD 0.48.40 12,58 4'46'13 1976 A
929 Bertolini Cristina Zucca Gialla 0.50.53 12,03 4'59'14 1969 A
949 Mainini Claudia Pod. Biasola ASD 0.51.34 11,87 5'03'15 1979 A
909 Ferretti Sabrina Pod. Correggio 0.51.45 11,83 5'04'16 1972 A
904 Manzotti Nicoletta Pod. Cavriago 0.53.30 11,44 5'14'17 1972 A
939 Ghisellini Tatiana Avis Poviglio 0.54.36 11,21 5'21'18 1975 A
937 Imberti Daniela Avis Poviglio 0.58.20 10,49 5'43'19 1976 A
938 Dosolina Pia Avis Poviglio 1.03.55 9,57 6'15'20 1975 A
928 Barreca Ivana Zucca Gialla 1.06.55 9,15 6'33'21 1979 A
926 Gandelli Sonia Zucca Gialla 1.07.09 9,11 6'35'22 1972 A

CATEGORIA B

941 Benatti Antonella Sintofarm Atletica 0.39.45 15,40 3'53'1 1968 B
901 Donnini Sonia Reggio Event's - Pod Venti 0.42.05 14,54 4'07'2 1968 B
943 Caselli Graziella Sintofarm Atletica 0.50.34 12,10 4'57'3 1961 B
957 Guidi Orietta Pol. Scandianese 0.50.39 12,08 4'57'4 1966 B
932 Grassi Claudia Pod. Biasola ASD 0.51.23 11,91 5'02'5 1962 B
944 Martelli Diana Sintofarm Atletica 0.51.56 11,78 5'05'6 1960 B
945 Panizza Daniela Sintofarm Atletica 0.53.10 11,51 5'12'7 1960 B
908 Fava Assunta G.P. Santa Vittoria 0.53.46 11,38 5'16'8 1965 B

CATEGORIA C

934 Pellicciari Silvana Pod. Biasola ASD 0.48.03 12,74 4'42'1 1950 C
942 Benedetti Morena Sintofarm Atletica 0.50.38 12,09 4'57'2 1957 C
906 Scarabelli Angela Pod. Cavriago 0.51.36 11,86 5'03'3 1954 C
930 Dall'Aglio Raffaella Arci Taneto 0.53.22 11,47 5'13'4 1943 C
905 Partisotti Brunetta Pod. Cavriago 0.56.32 10,83 5'32'5 1953 C
973 Castagnetti Florinda Tel. GEA Le Colline 1.00.13 10,16 5'54'6 1954 C
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